DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019
SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025

N-1

27.12.2025

2035002003

2554002001

2035002003

2554002001

2035002003

2554002001

2035002003

2554002001

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUC

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUC

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUC

ENGLISH FLUEN

EVENING
TOTAL

OLYMPIC EDUCATION

23019501025

22019511016

24019501002

24019504024

24019501016

24019504061

24019501029

24019504085

23019501089

22019511074

24019501003

24019504030

24019501018

24019504063

24019501031

24019504086

23019501099

23019563013

24019501004

24019504034

24019501021

24019504065

24019501032

24019504087

23019501127

24019504001

24019501008

24019504045

24019501023

24019504066

24019501034

24019504088

23019501208

24019504002

24019501010

24019504047

24019501027

24019504069

24019501037

24019504091

23019501215

24019504012

24019501012

24019504054

24019501028

24019504084

24019501039

24019504094

ENGLISH FLU =24 OLYMPIC = 24

TOTAL

N-2

48

2035002003

2554002001

2035002003

2554002001

2035002003

2554002001

2035002003

2554002001

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUC

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUC

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUC

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUCATION

24019501040

24019510003

24019501049

24019510079

24019501060

24019511064

24019501072

24019516011

24019501041

24019510036

24019501050

24019511002

24019501062

24019511066

24019501073

24019516012

24019501043

24019510038

24019501051

24019511030

24019501063

24019511074

24019501077

24019516013

24019501045

24019510054

24019501053

24019511034

24019501064

24019516002

24019501078

24019516026

24019501046

24019510065

24019501056

24019511038

24019501068

24019516007

24019501082

24019516029

24019501048

24019510078

24019501059

24019511051

24019501071

24019516010

24019501085

24019516036

ENGLISH FLU =24 OLYMPIC =24

TOTAL

N-4

48

2035002003

2554002001

2035002003

2554002001

2035002003

2554002001

2035002003

2554002001

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUC

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUC

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUC

ENGLISH FLUEN

OLYMPIC EDUCATION

24019501086

24019518029

24019501100

24019527118

24019501110

24019553018

24019501128

24019557009

24019501087

24019518033

24019501101

24019527119

24019501115

24019553029

24019501130

24019557013

24019501093

24019518070

24019501102

24019527130

24019501117

24019553035

24019501133

24019557018

24019501094

24019518104

24019501103

24019527139

24019501119

24019556052

24019501137

24019557022

2:30 PM
550



24019501095

24019527003

24019501105

24019527163

24019501120

24019556055

24019501138

24019557025

24019501096

24019527056

24019501108

24019553006

24019501127

24019557002

24019501145

24019563002

ENGLISH FLU =24 OLYMPIC = 24

TOTAL

48

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019

SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025 27.12.2025 EVENING 2:30 PM
N-5
2035002003 2554002001 2035002003| 2554002001 2035002003| 2554002001 2035002003| 2554002001
ENGLISH FLUENOLYMPIC EDUC|ENGLISH FLUENOLYMPIC EDUC|ENGLISH FLUENOLYMPIC EDUCIENGLISH FLUENOLYMPIC EDUCATION
24019501146 24019563007| 24019501172 24019563036| 24019501197| 24019563068| 24019501209| 24019569033
24019501147| 24019563010 24019501181| 24019563038 24019501199| 24019563072 24019501213| 24019569046
24019501153 24019563018| 24019501183| 24019563043| 24019501200| 24019563090| 24019501214| 24019569048
24019501156| 24019563020| 24019501185| 24019563044 24019501201| 24019567006| 24019501225 24019569072
24019501160 24019563034| 24019501191| 24019563059| 24019501207| 24019567019| 24019501227
24019501169 24019563035| 24019501194| 24019563064| 24019501208| 24019567059 24019501229
ENGLISH FLU =24 OLYMPIC = 22 TOTAL 46
N-6
2055002001 2035002003| 2055002001| 2035002003 2055002001] 2035002003 2055002001| 2055002002| 2055002001 2055002002
&Y I T: 3EA|ENGLISH FLUENTEET 36 3a|ENGLISH FLUENTRET e 3ga|ENGLISH FLUENTRST 3Ic: 3galfgcy I1cd: 3¢d|faar 9eT: 3¢4d|Rar IeT: 3
24019501009| 24019501230| 24019501033| 24019501255 24019501080| 24019501279| 24019501107 22019501194 24019501148| 24019501026
24019501013 24019501233| 24019501038 24019501257| 24019501081| 24019529002| 24019501109( 23019501007] 24019501159| 24019501042
24019501014| 24019501234| 24019501047| 24019501259| 24019501084 24019501111| 23019501180| 24019501161| 24019501052
24019501020] 24019501237| 24019501055| 24019501261| 24019501088 24019501122 24019501005| 24019501164| 24019501065
24019501022| 24019501238| 24019501066| 24019501270| 24019501089 24019501135| 24019501006| 24019501165| 24019501067
24019501025 24019501250| 24019501069| 24019501277| 24019501091 24019501142 24019501017| 24019501166| 24019501070
24019501030| 24019501254| 24019501074| 24019501278 24019501097 24019501143| 24019501019| 24019501167| 24019501075
HINDI GADYA A = 35 ENGLISH FLU = 16 HINDI GADYAB = 14 TOTAL 65
N-7
2055002001| 2055002002 2055002001 2055002002| 2055002001| 2055002002 2055002001 2055002002|
BEY e 3¢a|RET a1 35a|fRE a1 35a| e ae: 35a| e 3ey: 3ga| e e 3ga|fedy cy: 3ga|fRer ey 3¢9 3R g @'




24019501168

24019501076

24019501189

24019501116

24019501221

24019501154

24019501245

24019501193

24019501170

24019501079

24019501190

24019501118

24019501222

24019501157

24019501249

24019501198

24019501171

24019501090

24019501192

24019501123

24019501223

24019501162

24019501251

24019501202

24019501176

24019501104

24019501210

24019501124

24019501235

24019501177

24019501252

24019501203

24019501180

24019501106

24019501217

24019501126

24019501239

24019501179

24019501258

24019501206

24019501184

24019501112

24019501218

24019501134

24019501243

24019501186

24019501260

24019501211

24019501187

24019501113

24019501220

24019501152

24019501244

24019501188

24019501265

24019501215

HINDI GADYA A = 28

HINDI GADYA B -

28

TOTAL

56

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019

SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025 27.12.2025
N-8
2055002001 2055002002 2354002001 2055002002|
TBET 3eT: 3¢a|R<r 3eT: 3ga|DIFFERENTIAL B 8T 3e: 3ga 3R e '@
24019501266 24019501224 24019504006| 24019501256
24019501273 24019501226| 24019504038| 24019501263
24019501274| 24019501228| 24019510009| 24019501264
24019501275| 24019501231| 24019510018| 24019501271
24019501280 24019501232| 24019510043| 24019501276
24019501241| 24019510060
24019501246] 24019510068
24019501248 24019510075
24019501253 24019556027
HINDI GADYA A =5 HINDI
GADYAB=14 DIFFEQ=9 TOTAL 28
N-9
2354002001 2344002001| 2354002001 2344002001| 2354002001| 2344002001| 2354002001| 2344002001

DIFFERENTIAL H

DATABASE MAN

DIFFERENTIAL H

DATABASE MAN

DIFFERENTIAL H

DATABASE MAN

DIFFERENTIAL H

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

EVENING

2:30 PM



24019557001

23019569022

24019557016

24019556002

24019567001

24019563031

24019567013

24019563054

24019557003

24019504044

24019557017

24019557014

24019567003

24019563033

24019567014

24019563060

24019557005

24019504059

24019557019

24019563001

24019567004

24019563039

24019567015

24019563067

24019557007

24019504081

24019557020

24019563009

24019567005

24019563045

24019567017

24019563069

24019557008

24019504093

24019557024

24019563017

24019567009

24019563046

24019567020

24019563075

24019557011

24019518067

24019557029

24019563022

24019567010

24019563050

24019567022

24019563077

24019557012

24019553032

24019557031

24019563030

24019567011

24019563051

24019567024

24019563078

DIFF EQ = 28 DATABASE = 28

TOTAL

N-10

56

2354002001

2344002001

2354002001

2344002001

2354002001

2344002001

2174001002

2234002001

DIFFERENTIAL H

DATABASE MAN

DIFFERENTIAL H

DATABASE MAN

DIFFERENTIAL H

DATABASE MAI

BASIC CONCEPT

FOOD, NUTRITION & HEALTH

24019567025

24019563079

24019567034

24019567007

24019567049

24019567044

24019553001

22019527062

24019567026

24019563081

24019567035

24019567008

24019567050

24019567046

24019553004

23019518032

24019567027

24019563082

24019567036

24019567016

24019567051

24019567052

24019553009

23019556005

24019567028

24019563084

24019567038

24019567021

24019567054

24019567055

24019553010

24019556003

24019567029

24019563088

24019567039

24019567032

24019567056

24019569026

24019553016

24019556008

24019567031

24019563091

24019567040

24019567041

24019567058

24019569050

24019553017

24019556011

24019567033

24019567002

24019567045

24019567042

24019569063

24019553020

24019556012

DIFF EQ =20 DATABASE =21 BASIC CONCEPT =7 FOOD NUTRI =7

TOTAL

N-11

55

2174001002

2234002001

2174001002

2234002001

2174001002

2234002001

2174001002

2234002001

BASIC CONCEPT

FOOD, NUTRITI

BASIC CONCEPT

FOOD, NUTRITI

BASIC CONCEPT

FOOD, NUTRITI

BASIC CONCEPT

FOOD, NUTRITION & HEALTH

24019553023

24019556014

24019553038

24019556029

24019563026

24019556036

24019563085

24019556045

24019553024

24019556015

24019556001

24019556030

24019563027

24019556038

24019563086

24019556047

24019553025

24019556017

24019556025

24019556031

24019563042

24019556040

24019567030

24019556049

24019553026

24019556020

24019556046

24019556032

24019563049

24019556042

24019569004

24019556051

24019553028

24019556021

24019556064

24019556033

24019563062

24019556043

24019569005

24019556053

24019553033

24019556026

24019563023

24019556034

24019563076

24019556044

24019569013

24019556054

BASIC CONCEPT =24 FOOD NUTRI =24

TOTAL

48



DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019
SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025

N-12

2174001002

2234002001

6794002002

2135001002

6794002002

2135001002

BASIC CONCEPT

FOOD, NUTRITI

ENVIRONMENT]

BASIC SANSKRIT

ENVIRONMENT]

BASIC SANSKRIT

24019569018

24019556058

24019529007

24019501007

24019553030

24019501205

24019569029

24019556059

24019553003

24019501044

24019553036

24019501216

24019569035

24019556061

24019553011

24019501057

24019569003

24019501267

24019569037

24019556065

24019553012

24019501061

24019569011

24019501272

24019569045

24019553015

24019501114

24019569016

24019501282

24019569062

24019553019

24019501141

24019569020

24019501283

BASIC CONCEPT =6 FOOD NUTRI =4 ENVIRONMENT =

12 BASIC SANSK =12

TOTAL

N-13

34

27.12.2025 EVENING

6794002002

2135001002

2055002003

12055302

2055002003

12275301

12325908

22415303

ENVIRONMENT]

BASIC SANSKRIT

el 16 3¢9

BHASHA AUR SAN

feel 16 3¢9

INDIAN ECONOM

UNITED NATIONS

INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS

24019569025

24019584020

24019501024

21019529015

24019501158

21019511050

21019516025

21019510019

24019569032

24019501098

24019501173

21019563003

24019569059

24019501121

24019569070

24019501132

24019501140

24019501155

ENVIRONMENT =4 BASIC SANSK =1 HINDI GADYA C=8 BHASHA AUR =1 INDIAN

ECO =1 UNITED NATION =1 INVESTING IN STOCK=1

TOTAL

18

2:30 PM



