

**DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025**

**27.12.2025**

**EVENING**

**2:30 PM**

**N-1**

**TOTAL**

**550**

2035002003	2554002001	2035002003	2554002001	2035002003	2554002001	2035002003	2554002001
ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUC	ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUC	ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUC	ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUCATION
23019501025	22019511016	24019501002	24019504024	24019501016	24019504061	24019501029	24019504085
23019501089	22019511074	24019501003	24019504030	24019501018	24019504063	24019501031	24019504086
23019501099	23019563013	24019501004	24019504034	24019501021	24019504065	24019501032	24019504087
23019501127	24019504001	24019501008	24019504045	24019501023	24019504066	24019501034	24019504088
23019501208	24019504002	24019501010	24019504047	24019501027	24019504069	24019501037	24019504091
23019501215	24019504012	24019501012	24019504054	24019501028	24019504084	24019501039	24019504094
<b>ENGLISH FLU = 24 OLYMPIC = 24</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>

**N-2**

2035002003	2554002001	2035002003	2554002001	2035002003	2554002001	2035002003	2554002001
ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUC	ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUC	ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUC	ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUCATION
24019501040	24019510003	24019501049	24019510079	24019501060	24019511064	24019501072	24019516011
24019501041	24019510036	24019501050	24019511002	24019501062	24019511066	24019501073	24019516012
24019501043	24019510038	24019501051	24019511030	24019501063	24019511074	24019501077	24019516013
24019501045	24019510054	24019501053	24019511034	24019501064	24019516002	24019501078	24019516026
24019501046	24019510065	24019501056	24019511038	24019501068	24019516007	24019501082	24019516029
24019501048	24019510078	24019501059	24019511051	24019501071	24019516010	24019501085	24019516036
<b>ENGLISH FLU = 24 OLYMPIC = 24</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>

**N-4**

2035002003	2554002001	2035002003	2554002001	2035002003	2554002001	2035002003	2554002001
ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUC	ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUC	ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUC	ENGLISH FLUEN	OLYMPIC EDUCATION
24019501086	24019518029	24019501100	24019527118	24019501110	24019553018	24019501128	24019557009
24019501087	24019518033	24019501101	24019527119	24019501115	24019553029	24019501130	24019557013
24019501093	24019518070	24019501102	24019527130	24019501117	24019553035	24019501133	24019557018
24019501094	24019518104	24019501103	24019527139	24019501119	24019556052	24019501137	24019557022



24019501168	24019501076	24019501189	24019501116	24019501221	24019501154	24019501245	24019501193	
24019501170	24019501079	24019501190	24019501118	24019501222	24019501157	24019501249	24019501198	
24019501171	24019501090	24019501192	24019501123	24019501223	24019501162	24019501251	24019501202	
24019501176	24019501104	24019501210	24019501124	24019501235	24019501177	24019501252	24019501203	
24019501180	24019501106	24019501217	24019501126	24019501239	24019501179	24019501258	24019501206	
24019501184	24019501112	24019501218	24019501134	24019501243	24019501186	24019501260	24019501211	
24019501187	24019501113	24019501220	24019501152	24019501244	24019501188	24019501265	24019501215	
<b>HINDI GADYA A = 28 HINDI GADYA B - 28</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>56</b>	

**DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025**

**27.12.2025**

**EVENING**

**2:30 PM**

**N-8**

2055002001	2055002002	2354002001	2055002002
हिंदी गद्य: उद्भव	हिंदी गद्य: उद्भव	DIFFERENTIAL E	हिंदी गद्य: उद्भव और विकास 'ख'
24019501266	24019501224	24019504006	24019501256
24019501273	24019501226	24019504038	24019501263
24019501274	24019501228	24019510009	24019501264
24019501275	24019501231	24019510018	24019501271
24019501280	24019501232	24019510043	24019501276
	24019501241	24019510060	
	24019501246	24019510068	
	24019501248	24019510075	
	24019501253	24019556027	
<b>HINDI GADYA A = 5 HINDI GADYA B = 14 DIFF EQ = 9</b>		<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>28</b>

**N-9**

2354002001	2344002001	2354002001	2344002001	2354002001	2344002001	2354002001	2344002001
DIFFERENTIAL E	DATABASE MAN	DIFFERENTIAL E	DATABASE MAN	DIFFERENTIAL E	DATABASE MAN	DIFFERENTIAL E	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

24019557001	23019569022	24019557016	24019556002	24019567001	24019563031	24019567013	24019563054
24019557003	24019504044	24019557017	24019557014	24019567003	24019563033	24019567014	24019563060
24019557005	24019504059	24019557019	24019563001	24019567004	24019563039	24019567015	24019563067
24019557007	24019504081	24019557020	24019563009	24019567005	24019563045	24019567017	24019563069
24019557008	24019504093	24019557024	24019563017	24019567009	24019563046	24019567020	24019563075
24019557011	24019518067	24019557029	24019563022	24019567010	24019563050	24019567022	24019563077
24019557012	24019553032	24019557031	24019563030	24019567011	24019563051	24019567024	24019563078
<b>DIFF EQ = 28 DATABASE = 28</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>56</b>

**N-10**

2354002001	2344002001	2354002001	2344002001	2354002001	2344002001	2174001002	2234002001
<b>DIFFERENTIAL E</b>	<b>DATABASE MAN</b>	<b>DIFFERENTIAL E</b>	<b>DATABASE MAN</b>	<b>DIFFERENTIAL E</b>	<b>DATABASE MAN</b>	<b>BASIC CONCEPT</b>	<b>FOOD, NUTRITION &amp; HEALTH</b>
24019567025	24019563079	24019567034	24019567007	24019567049	24019567044	24019553001	22019527062
24019567026	24019563081	24019567035	24019567008	24019567050	24019567046	24019553004	23019518032
24019567027	24019563082	24019567036	24019567016	24019567051	24019567052	24019553009	23019556005
24019567028	24019563084	24019567038	24019567021	24019567054	24019567055	24019553010	24019556003
24019567029	24019563088	24019567039	24019567032	24019567056	24019569026	24019553016	24019556008
24019567031	24019563091	24019567040	24019567041	24019567058	24019569050	24019553017	24019556011
24019567033	24019567002	24019567045	24019567042		24019569063	24019553020	24019556012
<b>DIFF EQ = 20 DATABASE = 21 BASIC CONCEPT = 7 FOOD NUTRI = 7</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>55</b>

**N-11**

2174001002	2234002001	2174001002	2234002001	2174001002	2234002001	2174001002	2234002001
<b>BASIC CONCEPT</b>	<b>FOOD, NUTRITI</b>	<b>BASIC CONCEPT</b>	<b>FOOD, NUTRITI</b>	<b>BASIC CONCEPT</b>	<b>FOOD, NUTRITI</b>	<b>BASIC CONCEPT</b>	<b>FOOD, NUTRITION &amp; HEALTH</b>
24019553023	24019556014	24019553038	24019556029	24019563026	24019556036	24019563085	24019556045
24019553024	24019556015	24019556001	24019556030	24019563027	24019556038	24019563086	24019556047
24019553025	24019556017	24019556025	24019556031	24019563042	24019556040	24019567030	24019556049
24019553026	24019556020	24019556046	24019556032	24019563049	24019556042	24019569004	24019556051
24019553028	24019556021	24019556064	24019556033	24019563062	24019556043	24019569005	24019556053
24019553033	24019556026	24019563023	24019556034	24019563076	24019556044	24019569013	24019556054
<b>BASIC CONCEPT = 24 FOOD NUTRI = 24</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>48</b>

**DESHBANDHU COLLEGE, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI - 110019**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER- 2025**

**27.12.2025**

**EVENING**

**2:30 PM**

**N-12**

2174001002	2234002001	6794002002	2135001002	6794002002	2135001002
BASIC CONCEPT	FOOD, NUTRITI	ENVIRONMENT	BASIC SANSKRIT	ENVIRONMENT	BASIC SANSKRIT
24019569018	24019556058	24019529007	24019501007	24019553030	24019501205
24019569029	24019556059	24019553003	24019501044	24019553036	24019501216
24019569035	24019556061	24019553011	24019501057	24019569003	24019501267
24019569037	24019556065	24019553012	24019501061	24019569011	24019501272
24019569045		24019553015	24019501114	24019569016	24019501282
24019569062		24019553019	24019501141	24019569020	24019501283
<b>BASIC CONCEPT = 6 FOOD NUTRI = 4 ENVIRONMENT = 12 BASIC SANSK = 12</b>				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>34</b>

**N-13**

6794002002	2135001002	2055002003	12055302	2055002003	12275301	12325908	22415303
ENVIRONMENT	BASIC SANSKRIT	हिंदी गद्य: उद्भव	BHASHA AUR SAN	हिंदी गद्य: उद्भव	INDIAN ECONOM	UNITED NATIONS	INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS
24019569025	24019584020	24019501024	21019529015	24019501158	21019511050	21019516025	21019510019
24019569032		24019501098		24019501173		21019563003	
24019569059		24019501121					
24019569070		24019501132					
		24019501140					
		24019501155					
<b>ENVIRONMENT = 4 BASIC SANSK = 1 HINDI GADYA C = 8 BHASHA AUR = 1 INDIAN ECO = 1 UNITED NATION = 1 INVESTING IN STOCK = 1</b>						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>18</b>